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Norms: 

● Take a deep breath and remain calm. 
(We’ve got this!)

● Please make sure your microphone is on 
mute.

● Please write down your questions.  We will 
have a Q&A session at different points of 
the presentation.  



EMMS Administration

Mr. Pete Gaylord 
Principal 

peter_gaylord@hcpss.org

Michele Doyle-Wetzelberger 
(DW)

 Assistant Principal
Michele_Doyle-Wetzelberger@hcpss.org    

mailto:peter_gaylord@hcpss.org
mailto:Michele_Doyle-Wetzelberger@hcpss.org


Ms. Jennifer Johnson 
Principal’s  Secretary

jennifer_l_johnson@hcpss.org

EMMS Front Office Secretaries

Ms. Patty Neilon  
Teachers’ Secretary 

patricia_neilon@hcpss.org 

Ms. Karen Good 
Teachers’ Secretary 

karen_good@hcpss.org 

mailto:jennifer_l_johnson@hcpss.org
mailto:patricia_neilon@hcpss.org
mailto:karen_good@hcpss.org


EMMS Team Leaders! 

Ms. Charlene Linkous 
7th Grade

charlene_linkous@hcpss.org

  

Ms. Jaimie Kiska 
Related Arts

jaimie_kiska@hcpss.org

  

Ms. Meredith Long 
8th Grade

 meredith_long@hcpss.org  

Ms. Tina DeLuca
6th Grade 

tina_deluca@hcpss.org 

mailto:charlene_linkous@hcpss.org
mailto:jaimie_kiska@hcpss.org
mailto:meredith_long@hcpss.org
mailto:tina_deluca@hcpss.org


EMMS Media Center Staff 

Ms. Christy Batelka
      Media Specialist 

christina_batelka@hcpss.org

Ms. Donna Monger 
Media Assistant 

donna_monger@hcpss.org 

mailto:christina_batelka@hcpss.org
mailto:donna_monger@hcpss.org


EMMS Student Service Personnel 

Ms. Amy Linderman
Data Clerk

        amy_linderman@hcpss.org  

Ms. Heather Shafer 
Secretary/Registrar

heather_shafer@hcpss.org  

mailto:amy_linderman@hcpss.org
mailto:heather_shafer@hcpss.org


Ellicott Mills Middle School Counselors

Grace Burnett
P to Z

grace_burnett@hcpss.org

Rachel Schwaab
A to G

rachel_schwaab@hcpss.org

Shanté Owens-Young
H to O

shante_owens-young@hcpss.org

mailto:grace_burnett@hcpss.org
mailto:rachel_schwaab@hcpss.org
mailto:shante_owens-young@hcpss.org


Student Services Community Canvas Page
Academic Resources
COVID-19 Resources

Mental Health Resources

Rachel Schwaab (A-G)
rachel_schwaab@hcpss.org

Shanté Owens (H-O)
shante_owens-young@hcpss.org

Grace Burnett (P-Z)
grace_burnett@hcpss.org 

mailto:rachel_schwaab@hcpss.org
mailto:shante_owens-young@hcpss.org
mailto:grace_burnett@hcpss.org


VISION: Every student and staff member 
embraces diversity and possesses the skills, 
knowledge and confidence to positively 
influence the larger community.

MISSION: HCPSS ensures academic success 
and social-emotional well-being for each 
student in an inclusive and nurturing 
environment that closes opportunity gaps.





 Our PD Focus for the Year

SELF FOCUS: Staff will more clearly understand our personal cultural identities.

STUDENT FOCUS:  Staff will demonstrate a desire to learn about and appreciate
our students' lived experiences. 

INSTRUCTIONAL FOCUS: Staff will adapt our instructional practices to meet 
the needs of our diverse students and close opportunity gaps. 
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